
From: 
Sent: Thursday, September 6, 2012 2:04 PM 
To: bellaklein 
Subject: Re: Fedex 

yes, =E wanted photos on LSJ asap 
I will question sending fedex next =ime.. no idea it was so =utrageous 

On Sep 6, 2012, at 10:00 =M, bellaklein < > =rote: 

> 

Hi =arah, 
Please confirm you requested priority Fedex. The charge =or Fedex $827.03 
Thank you 

Begin forwarded =essage: 

From: Janusz Banasiak 

Date: September 6, 2012 8:40:06 AM EDT 

To: bellaklein < 
=/cliv> 
Subject: Re: =edex 

> 

Send 2 boxes of framed pictures from =he storage in PB to LSJ requested by MI. 
On Sep 5, 2012, at 12:23 =M, bellaklein wrote: 

Hi =anusz, 

Please explain Fedex =harge 
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